
Radon Tests - Biddle
# Location/Type Placement Description Serial # Dated Opened Time Opened Date Closed Time Closed Radon Test Results Remarks
1 Room 1 2918290 11/29/21 5:54 AM 12/01/21 6:14 AM 0.3 None.
2 Room 2 2917596 11/29/21 5:56 AM 12/01/21 6:17 AM 0.2 None.
3 Room 3 2916038 11/29/21 5:58 AM 12/01/21 6:18 AM 0.5 None.
4 Room 4 2918282 11/29/21 6:01 AM 12/01/21 6:19 AM 0.6 None.
5 Room 5 2899232 11/29/21 6:03 AM 12/01/21 6:20 AM 0.3 None.
6 Room 6 2916052 11/29/21 6:05 AM 12/01/21 6:21 AM 0.4 None.
7 Room 6 Blank 2916961 11/29/21 6:05 AM 12/01/21 6:21 AM 0.1 None.
8 Room 7 2899227 11/29/21 6:07 AM 12/01/21 6:22 AM 0.4 None.
9 Room 8 2913370 11/29/21 6:09 AM 12/01/21 6:24 AM 0.5 None.
10 Room 9 2912710 11/29/21 6:11 AM 12/01/21 6:25 AM 0.4 None.
11 Room 10 2913743 11/29/21 6:12 AM 12/01/21 6:26 AM 0.7 None.
12 Room 10 Duplicate 2913732 11/29/21 6:12 AM 12/01/21 6:26 AM 0.1 None.
13 Room 11 2918291 11/29/21 5:49 AM 12/01/21 6:15 AM 0.7 None.
14 Room 12 2917603 11/29/21 5:52 AM 12/01/21 6:16 AM 0.9 None.
15 Room 13 2896328 11/29/21 5:55 AM 12/01/21 6:17 AM 0.3 None.
16 Room 14 2896348 11/29/21 5:57 AM 12/01/21 6:18 AM 0.6 None.
17 Room 15 2916030 11/29/21 6:00 AM 12/01/21 6:19 AM 0.2 None.
18 Room 16 2917622 11/29/21 6:02 AM 12/01/21 6:19 AM 0.2 None.
19 Room 17 2918264 11/29/21 6:04 AM 12/01/21 6:21 AM 0.5 None.
20 Room 18 2913371 11/29/21 6:06 AM 12/01/21 6:22 AM 0.1 None.
21 Room 19 2918229 11/29/21 6:09 AM 12/01/21 6:23 AM 0.7 None.
22 Room 19 Blank 2916035 11/29/21 6:11 AM 12/01/21 6:23 AM 0.1 None.
23 Room 20 2916572 11/29/21 6:13 AM 12/01/21 6:24 AM 0.2 None.
24 Room 21 2913727 11/29/21 6:15 AM 12/01/21 6:25 AM 0.3 None.
25 Room 21 2899256 11/29/21 5:49 AM 12/01/21 6:14 AM 0.4 Accidental duplicate.
26 Room 22 2913374 11/29/21 5:51 AM 12/01/21 6:19 AM 0.3 None.
27 Room 23 2918205 11/29/21 5:53 AM 12/01/21 6:20 AM 0.5 None.
28 Room 23 Duplicate 2913668 11/29/21 5:53 AM 12/01/21 6:20 AM 0.3 None.
29 Room 24 2916545 11/29/21 5:57 AM 12/01/21 6:21 AM 0.3 None.
30 Room 25 2918296 11/29/21 5:58 AM 12/01/21 6:22 AM 0.4 None.
31 Room 26 2917625 11/29/21 5:59 AM 12/01/21 6:22 AM 0.5 None.
32 Room 27 2913747 11/29/21 6:02 AM 12/01/21 6:24 AM 0.3 None.
33 Room 28 2917640 11/29/21 6:04 AM 12/01/21 6:24 AM 0.4 None.
34 Room 29 2918286 11/29/21 6:05 AM 12/01/21 6:25 AM 0.4 None.
35 Room 30 2917630 11/29/21 6:08 AM 12/01/21 6:26 AM 0.1 None.
36 Room 30 Duplicate 2918307 11/29/21 6:08 AM 12/01/21 6:26 AM 0.3 None.
37 Room 31 2917612 11/29/21 6:10 AM 12/01/21 6:27 AM 0.4 None.
38 Room 32 2916554 11/29/21 5:55 AM 12/01/21 6:15 AM 0.1 None.
39 Room 33 2918299 11/29/21 5:59 AM 12/01/21 6:17 AM 0.6 None.
40 Room 34 2917632 11/29/21 6:05 AM 12/01/21 6:20 AM 0.4 None.
41 Room 34 Duplicate 2916044 11/29/21 6:05 AM 12/01/21 6:21 AM 0.4 None.
42 Room 35 2917595 11/29/21 6:13 AM 12/01/21 6:23 AM 0.4 None.
43 Room 36 2916050 11/29/21 6:17 AM 12/01/21 6:24 AM 0.3 None.
44 Room 36 Duplicate 2918248 11/29/21 6:16 AM 12/01/21 6:27 AM 0.1 Accidental duplicate because the rooms were combined.
45 Room 37 2901024 11/29/21 6:20 AM 12/01/21 6:29 AM 0.3 None.

# Type Description Serial # Dated Opened Time Opened Date Closed Time Closed Radon Test Results Remarks
46 Spike # 1 Room 38 2896365 11/29/21 8:00 AM 12/01/21 8:00 AM 18.6 None.
47 Spike # 2 Room 39 2917620 11/29/21 8:00 AM 12/01/21 8:00 AM 19.0 None.
48 Spike # 3 Room 40 2916963 11/29/21 8:00 AM 12/01/21 8:00 AM 20.4 None.

*The E.P.A.'s recommended action level for radon is 4.0 pCi/L.  
*This is not a health based number.
*Outdoor radon levels across the country average 0.4 pCi/L.



*If an RPD test result over 4.0 pCi/L differs by 28% or more, the data quality should be questioned.
*A trend in RPE values that are more than + 30% should be investigated
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